
Schützengau Mittelmain
Luftgewehr

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 13.03.2015
Klasse: Gauoberliga

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       : SV Bischbrunn 2                1446 : 1428

Anette Schwarz-Franek             346         Matthias Heilig                   357
Manfred Müller                    369         Stephan Roos                      355
Gerhard Gesell                    369         Andreas Väth                      365
Bertram Franek                    362         Petra Reinfurt                    351

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SV Lohr 1                      0    : 1496

Tobias Schwack                    384
Karl Schmitt                      368
Thomas Schmidt                    375
Veronika Köhler                   369

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SV Faulbach 1                  1465 : 1497

Rainer Gerberich                  359         Klaus Kirchner                    381
Christian Rücker                  380         Marina Löber                      381
Stefan Albert                     363         Klemens Fecher                    372
Sebastian Nitschky                363         Michael Diehm                     363

1. SV Faulbach 1                              9    16 : 2    13420   1491,11
2. SV Lohr 1                                  9    10 : 8    13377   1486,33
3. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      9    10 : 8    13230   1470,00
4. SV Bischbrunn 2                            9    10 : 8    13157   1461,89
5. KKS Altfeld 1                              9    8  : 10   13094   1454,89
6. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         9    0  : 18   -       -

1. Tobias Schwack                SV Lohr 1                                   384 Ringe
2. Klaus Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               381 Ringe

Marina Löber                  SV Faulbach 1                               381 Ringe
4. Christian Rücker              KKS Altfeld 1                               380 Ringe
5. Thomas Schmidt                SV Lohr 1                                   375 Ringe
6. Klemens Fecher                SV Faulbach 1                               372 Ringe
7. Gerhard Gesell                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       369 Ringe

Veronika Köhler               SV Lohr 1                                   369 Ringe
Manfred Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       369 Ringe

10. Karl Schmitt                  SV Lohr 1                                   368 Ringe
11. Andreas Väth                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             365 Ringe
12. Stefan Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               363 Ringe

Michael Diehm                 SV Faulbach 1                               363 Ringe
Sebastian Nitschky            KKS Altfeld 1                               363 Ringe

15. Bertram Franek                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       362 Ringe
16. Rainer Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               359 Ringe
17. Matthias Heilig               SV Bischbrunn 2                             357 Ringe
18. Stephan Roos                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             355 Ringe
19. Petra Reinfurt                SV Bischbrunn 2                             351 Ringe
20. Anette Schwarz-Franek         KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       346 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 13.03.2015
Klasse: Gauliga1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                       : DJK Tiefenthal 1               1377 : 1417

Christian Gesell                  359         Karsten Schlötter                 359
Günther Kuhn                      342         Daniel Heußlein                   371
Arnold Wiesmann                   334         Christian Huber                   342



Thomas Hahn                       342         Stefan Lang                       345

SV Neubrunn 2                               : SK Roden 1                     1464 : 1387

Alexander Koller                  364         Tobias Redelberger                364
Josef Kemmer                      367         Wolfgang Kraus                    326
Janik Hemrich                     365         Heidi Eydel                       345
Simone Lehrieder                  368         Georg Benkert                     352

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              8    14 : 2    11516   1439,50
2. SC Birkenfeld 1                            7    10 : 4    10104   1443,43
3. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           7    6  : 8    9916    1416,57
4. SK Roden 1                                 7    4  : 10   9890    1412,86
5. KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                      7    2  : 12   9720    1388,57

1. Daniel Heußlein               DJK Tiefenthal 1                            371 Ringe
2. Simone Lehrieder              SV Neubrunn 2                               368 Ringe
3. Josef Kemmer                  SV Neubrunn 2                               367 Ringe
4. Janik Hemrich                 SV Neubrunn 2                               365 Ringe
5. Alexander Koller              SV Neubrunn 2                               364 Ringe

Tobias Redelberger            SK Roden 1                                  364 Ringe
7. Christian Gesell              KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                       359 Ringe

Karsten Schlötter             DJK Tiefenthal 1                            359 Ringe
9. Georg Benkert                 SK Roden 1                                  352 Ringe
10. Heidi Eydel                   SK Roden 1                                  345 Ringe

Stefan Lang                   DJK Tiefenthal 1                            345 Ringe
12. Thomas Hahn                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                       342 Ringe

Christian Huber               DJK Tiefenthal 1                            342 Ringe
Günther Kuhn                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                       342 Ringe

15. Arnold Wiesmann               KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                       334 Ringe
16. Wolfgang Kraus                SK Roden 1                                  326 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 13.03.2015
Klasse: Gauliga 2

SV Faulbach 2                               : KKS Karbach 1                  1394 : 1383

Gerhard Friedrich                 325         Matthias Kern                     361
Michael Hepp                      355         Lukas Herrmann                    360
Sabine Fleckenstein               351         Dominik Väthröder                 359
Dieter Fleckenstein               363         Niels Knoll                       303

SV Bischbrunn 3                             : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1  1390 : 1442

Eva Rüppel                        351         Jochen Spiegel                    372
Benjamin Kulitzscher              312         Katrin Fischer                    332
Walter Rüppel                     361         Tobias Kallenbach                 356
Manuel Rüppel                     366         Philipp Lorenz                    382

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              7    14 : 0    10157   1451,00
2. SV Faulbach 2                              7    10 : 4    9881    1411,57
3. SV Bischbrunn 3                            8    10 : 6    11181   1397,63
4. KKS Karbach 1                              7    2  : 12   9639    1377,00
5. SV Langenprozelten 1                       7    0  : 14   9343    1334,71

1. Philipp Lorenz                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               382 Ringe
2. Jochen Spiegel                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               372 Ringe
3. Manuel Rüppel                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             366 Ringe
4. Dieter Fleckenstein           SV Faulbach 2                               363 Ringe
5. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               361 Ringe

Walter Rüppel                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             361 Ringe
7. Lukas Herrmann                KKS Karbach 1                               360 Ringe
8. Dominik Väthröder             KKS Karbach 1                               359 Ringe
9. Tobias Kallenbach             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               356 Ringe



10. Michael Hepp                  SV Faulbach 2                               355 Ringe
11. Sabine Fleckenstein           SV Faulbach 2                               351 Ringe

Eva Rüppel                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             351 Ringe
13. Klaus Reinfurt                SV Bischbrunn 3                             336 Ringe
14. Katrin Fischer                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               332 Ringe
15. Gerhard Friedrich             SV Faulbach 2                               325 Ringe
16. Benjamin Kulitzscher          SV Bischbrunn 3                             312 Ringe
17. Niels Knoll                   KKS Karbach 1                               303 Ringe
18. Bastian Betz                  KKS Karbach 1                               301 Ringe
19. Paul Bumm                     SV Bischbrunn 3                             129 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 13.03.2015
Klasse: Gruppe A1

SG Helmstadt 1                              : SV Neubrunn 3                  1448 : 1373

Felix Altheimer                   334         Walter Lehrieder                  359
Gerd Biedermann                   374         Klaus Dengel                      330
Simon Wander                      360         Birgit Steinruck                  374
Julia Schlagmüller                380         Roland Gehr                       310

KKS Altfeld 2                               : SC Birkenfeld 2                1369 : 1374

Markus Eitel                      324         Christian Müller                  355
Steffen Schäfer                   340         Elena Lang                        323
Jan Gerberich                     342         Theodor Heim                      350
Christoph Pfenning                363         Martina Franz                     346

1. SG Helmstadt 1                             7    14 : 0    10167   1452,43
2. SV Neubrunn 3                              7    10 : 4    9748    1392,57
3. SV Holzkirchen 1                           7    8  : 6    9720    1388,57
4. SC Birkenfeld 2                            7    2  : 12   8874    1267,71
5. KKS Altfeld 2                              8    2  : 14   11013   1376,63

1. Julia Schlagmüller            SG Helmstadt 1                              380 Ringe
2. Gerd Biedermann               SG Helmstadt 1                              374 Ringe

Birgit Steinruck              SV Neubrunn 3                               374 Ringe
4. Christoph Pfenning            KKS Altfeld 2                               363 Ringe
5. Simon Wander                  SG Helmstadt 1                              360 Ringe
6. Walter Lehrieder              SV Neubrunn 3                               359 Ringe
7. Christian Müller              SC Birkenfeld 2                             355 Ringe
8. Theodor Heim                  SC Birkenfeld 2                             350 Ringe
9. Martina Franz                 SC Birkenfeld 2                             346 Ringe
10. Jan Gerberich                 KKS Altfeld 2                               342 Ringe
11. Steffen Schäfer               KKS Altfeld 2                               340 Ringe
12. Felix Altheimer               SG Helmstadt 1                              334 Ringe
13. Klaus Dengel                  SV Neubrunn 3                               330 Ringe
14. Markus Eitel                  KKS Altfeld 2                               324 Ringe
15. Elena Lang                    SC Birkenfeld 2                             323 Ringe
16. Roland Gehr                   SV Neubrunn 3                               310 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 13.03.2015
Klasse: Gruppe A2

DJK Tiefenthal 2                            : SK Roden 2                     1369 : 1346

Daniel Müller                     357         Christopher Böhm                  322
Julian Brönner                    323         Barbara Hartmann                  356
Michael Schlötter                 343         Manfred Redelbach                 318
Chris Brönner                     346         Harald Kugler                     350

KKS Lengfurt 1                              : SV Frammersbach 1              1397 : 0



Christian Bauer                   354                                              
Marina Bauer                      374                                              
Gregor Meckel                     347                                              
Maximilian Meckel                 322                                              

1. KKS Lengfurt 1                             8    14 : 2    11151   1393,88
2. RK Wiesthal 1                              7    10 : 4    9586    1369,43
3. SV Frammersbach 1                          7    6  : 8    8051    1150,14
4. SK Roden 2                                 7    4  : 10   9261    1323,00
5. DJK Tiefenthal 2                           7    2  : 12   9250    1321,43

1. Marina Bauer                  KKS Lengfurt 1                              374 Ringe
2. Daniel Müller                 DJK Tiefenthal 2                            357 Ringe
3. Barbara Hartmann              SK Roden 2                                  356 Ringe

Simon Spath                   DJK Tiefenthal 2                            356 Ringe
5. Christian Bauer               KKS Lengfurt 1                              354 Ringe
6. Harald Kugler                 SK Roden 2                                  350 Ringe
7. Gregor Meckel                 KKS Lengfurt 1                              347 Ringe
8. Chris Brönner                 DJK Tiefenthal 2                            346 Ringe
9. Michael Schlötter             DJK Tiefenthal 2                            343 Ringe
10. Julian Brönner                DJK Tiefenthal 2                            323 Ringe
11. Christopher Böhm              SK Roden 2                                  322 Ringe

Maximilian Meckel             KKS Lengfurt 1                              322 Ringe
13. Manfred Redelbach             SK Roden 2                                  318 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 13.03.2015
Klasse: Gruppe A3

SG Helmstadt 2                              : DJK Tiefenthal 3               1377 : 1355

Stefan Baunach                    318         Regina Dittmann                   325
Elmar Bauer                       361         Thomas Schwab                     342
Yannik Hoche                      362         Rainer Freund                     371
Antonio Atici                     336         Maximilian Kaufmann               317

SG Remlingen 1                              : SV Holzkirchen 2               1386 : 1330

Erich Zorn                        342         Carolin Ecker                     330
Karin Schreck                     326         Markus Folly                      329
Patrik Wehr                       362         Michael Schmitt                   336
Georg Wehr                        356         Oliver Ecker                      335

1. SG Remlingen 1                             8    12 : 4    10944   1368,00
2. SV Holzkirchen 2                           7    8  : 6    9350    1335,71
3. DJK Tiefenthal 3                           7    6  : 8    9258    1322,57
4. SG Helmstadt 2                             7    5  : 9    9219    1317,00
5. SV Faulbach 3                              7    5  : 9    9158    1308,29

1. Rainer Freund                 DJK Tiefenthal 3                            371 Ringe
2. Yannik Hoche                  SG Helmstadt 2                              362 Ringe

Patrik Wehr                   SG Remlingen 1                              362 Ringe
4. Elmar Bauer                   SG Helmstadt 2                              361 Ringe
5. Georg Wehr                    SG Remlingen 1                              356 Ringe
6. Viktoria Zorn                 SG Remlingen 1                              354 Ringe
7. Thomas Schwab                 DJK Tiefenthal 3                            342 Ringe

Erich Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              342 Ringe
9. Antonio Atici                 SG Helmstadt 2                              336 Ringe

Michael Schmitt               SV Holzkirchen 2                            336 Ringe
11. Oliver Ecker                  SV Holzkirchen 2                            335 Ringe
12. Carolin Ecker                 SV Holzkirchen 2                            330 Ringe
13. Markus Folly                  SV Holzkirchen 2                            329 Ringe
14. Karin Schreck                 SG Remlingen 1                              326 Ringe
15. Regina Dittmann               DJK Tiefenthal 3                            325 Ringe
16. Stefan Baunach                SG Helmstadt 2                              318 Ringe



17. Maximilian Kaufmann           DJK Tiefenthal 3                            317 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 13.03.2015
Klasse: Gruppe B1

SG Erlenbach 1                              : KKS Marktheidenfeld 3          1360 : 1306

Hans-Willi Hauptmann              349         Tobias Schulz                     337
Michael Zipper                    347         Thomas Gesell                     352
Horst Müller                      321         Ernst Gesell                      308
Christoph Baumeister              343         Hans Remlein                      309

SV Frammersbach 2                           : RK Wiesthal 2                  1253 : 1234

Alexander Bauer                   285         Winfried Klemmert                 316
Walter Dildey                     315         Reiner Kunkel                     310
Rudolf Elsesser                   325         Karlheinz Post                    281
Steffi Weis                       328         Reinhard Ehrlich                  327

1. SG Erlenbach 1                             7    14 : 0    9381    1340,14
2. RK Wiesthal 2                              7    8  : 6    8741    1248,71
3. SV Frammersbach 2                          8    8  : 8    10164   1270,50
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                      7    4  : 10   8887    1269,57
5. SG Erlenbach 2                             7    2  : 12   8366    1195,14

1. Andreas Brod                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                       368 Ringe
2. Thomas Gesell                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                       352 Ringe
3. Hans-Willi Hauptmann          SG Erlenbach 1                              349 Ringe
4. Michael Zipper                SG Erlenbach 1                              347 Ringe
5. Christoph Baumeister          SG Erlenbach 1                              343 Ringe
6. Tobias Schulz                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                       337 Ringe
7. Steffi Weis                   SV Frammersbach 2                           328 Ringe
8. Reinhard Ehrlich              RK Wiesthal 2                               327 Ringe
9. Rudolf Elsesser               SV Frammersbach 2                           325 Ringe
10. Horst Müller                  SG Erlenbach 1                              321 Ringe
11. Winfried Klemmert             RK Wiesthal 2                               316 Ringe
12. Walter Dildey                 SV Frammersbach 2                           315 Ringe
13. Reiner Kunkel                 RK Wiesthal 2                               310 Ringe
14. Hans Remlein                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                       309 Ringe
15. Ernst Gesell                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                       308 Ringe
16. Alexander Bauer               SV Frammersbach 2                           285 Ringe
17. Karlheinz Post                RK Wiesthal 2                               281 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


